
(AKA PART OF LOT 9 BROOKWOOD S/D
COMM SW COR, RUN E 915 FT, N 383
W 415 FT TO C/L OF ROSE CREEK, R

LARKIN THIRY A
346 SW BROOKWOOD DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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346 SW BROOKWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,702 106.7520 119.56 323,051 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2296

BAS 440 100 440 34,194

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 144,237

FGR 600 55 330 25,646

FOP 10 30 3 233

FST 55 55 30 2,332

UOP 216 20 43 3,342

3,177 2,702 209,983

BAS= W30 UOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W50 S25 E14 S2 E20 FOP= E5 N2
W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E18 N2 E12 BAS= E22 FGR= E24 N25 W24 S25$ N20
W22S20$ N20E11 FST= E11 N5 W11S5$ N5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1979 1979 3 40 14,336

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,689

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,552.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,414

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,920

22,709

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.88 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 25,380


